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FERRAMENTA CERIN SRL
FERRAMENTA NEGRIN SAS
FERRAMENTA VICENZA SRL
FONDERIA F.LLI VELO SR
FAMATEC SRL

CREDEMTEL SPA

ORMIA S.N.C. DI CRIVEL
PRIMA SEGNALETICA & EN
PROCED SRL

R.M. SRL

REVISA MGC SRL

ROSSI DIESEL AUTOSERVI
SAVIABONA EDILIZIA SRL
SBS IMPIANTI SRL
SIMEVIGNUDA S.P.A.
SPILLER DANILLO & C. S
W.A.Y. SRL

WUERTH SRL

ZORZETTO GIANNI
VICENZA SALDATURA BERN
CECCHETTO GIANNI
MASOCCO MARMI SRL
RAE BATTERIE 1950 SRL
DEMA SRL

EDILKLIMA GROUP S.P.A.
B.R. PNEUMATICI SPA
EDILBERICA DI DAL LAGO
BALDISSERI MARIA SNC
SARTORELLO RECYCLING S
COSTRUZIONI GENERALI G
CANZIAN FRATELLI SRL
IDEA LAVORO SOC.COOPER
IRRIGAZIONE VENETA SRL
ARR.P.AV.

A.F. PETROLI S.P.A.

VIVAI FRIGO MASSIMO SO
PICCOLIN ITALO SRL

NIUKO - INNOVATION & K
BOTTAZZI AVV. GIORGIA
MARCHELUZZO RICCARDO
VICENZA CLEAN SRLS
COSMO TECNOLOGIE AMBIE
TIM SPA

VICENZA CLEAN SRLS
FORMULA S.P.A.

CARTSAN SRL

VIACQUA SPA

NIUKO - INNOVATION & K
BIOCONTROL S.R.L.
FORTUNA SILVANO COSTRU
NONSOLOVERDE SOC.COOP.
TECNOCOPY SRL

PASUBIO TECNOLOGIA SRL
DIEMME GENERAL BUILDIN
GREEN COOP SOCIETA' CO

-170,000
-593,790
-37,400
-5.865,270
-386,000
-927,130
-755,500
-5.705,500
-1.009,960
-169,000
11.812,500
-373,150
-1.848,060
-3.314,520
-1.839,620
-441,000
-2.352,000
-875,020
-211,000
-24,000
-687,400
-700,000
-790,610
-300,000
-741,620
-18,110
-751,020
-1.101,010
-814,400
-645,440
-2.508,800
-2.020,000
-708,420
-556,570
15.517,530
-4.017,400
-1.053,140
-770,000
-862,170
12.825,600
-304,000
-3.807,000
-6.229,700
-1.490,000
-2.415,000
-90,000
-1.030,200
-350,000
-1.980,000
-5.240,000
-4.612,800
-1.975,880
-5.742,000
-7.960,000
-22.409,530
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RIGON CARLO
DUSSMANN SERVICE S.R.L
ENEL ENERGIA S.P.A.
DIRIGNANI ALBANO

E.S.A. - ELECOMP SERVI
ADECCO ITALIA SPA
IPLISTITUTO PROMOZION
EL FIORETO GARDEN DI S
LEADERFORM SPA

TK ELEVATOR ITALIA SPA
KOMEX SRL

SIRPAG DI CASAGRANDE E
SPENCER ITALIA S.R.L.
OPERA SRL

SOLIGO MARMI S.A.S.DI
BORRI S.P.A.

F.LLI BELTRAME SPA
NONSOLOVERDE SOC.COOP.
A.R.P.AV.

GREEN COOP SOCIETA' CO
MARMO FORNITURE di Sch
LINEA VERDE SRL
EDENRED ITALIA SRL
FONDERIA F.LLI VELO SR
ZORZETTO GIANNI
RISOLVO SAS DI SCUDERI
NUOVA LAMIERCOP SRL
AGSM AIM ENERGIA SPA
F.LLI BARI SRL

ISO ENGINEERING SRL
TRIVENETO SRL

ZANUTTA SPA

RECA ITALIA SRL

STONE EXPERT S.R.L.

TK ELEVATOR ITALIA SPA
LA MENIN SRLS

CZETA SPA

ACS ALVEARE SOCIETA' C
ACTS INFORMATICA DI BA
TARGOTECNICA VICENTINA
PROCED SRL

TRE R SRL
ANTINFORTUNISTICA LA L
VESCO GIARETTA S.P.A.
SACCHIERO AVV. ALESSAN
PROVECO SRL

FONTANA E RUFFIN SRL
AZETA IMPIANTI SRL

SBS IMPIANTI SRL
INAZPRO STP SRL
CREDEMTEL SPA

OPERA SRL

STORI AVV.MAURO
COISLHA S.C.S.
LEADERFORM SPA
SOCCHE ALLA CROCE SOC.
FALEGNAMERIA FUSA DI F

-5.909,230
-7.996,000
-119,790
31.920,000
-9.055,000
-9.143,770
-350,000
-499,000
-844,440
-3.348,000
-138,000
-4.000,000
-3.927,900
-290,000
20.278,000
-594,000
-3.536,590
28.558,720
-646,650
12.618,690
-217,500
12.333,210
-9.365,340
-6.720,100
-2.136,960
-8.000,000
-74.020,590

-312.864,590

-4.028,000
-3.080,000
-425,000
-117,510
-1.303,310
-1.001,000
-9.175,560
12.306,600
-6.300,000
-640,000
-2.436,000
-120,000
-907,960
-250,000
-3.065,900
-700,000
-1.474,940
-1.100,000
-5.425,720
15.921,370
-3.511,220
-1.717,420
-300,000
-290,000
-1.037,720
-12.028,520
-1.980,700
-1.459,700
-600,000
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PANTERE SERVIZI VICENZ
LATTONERIA F.LLI ZAMBE
VICENZA CLEAN SRLS
PRISMA SOCIETA' COOPER
LAND ART S.N.C. DI DAM
TREVISAN GEOM. FORTUNA
SARTORELLO RECYCLING S
CONSULENZE AMBIENTALI
FACCHIN CALCESTRUZZI S
STUDIO LEGALE ASSOCIAT
ECOFER POZZATO SRL
FERRAMENTA CERIN SRL
EDILKLIMA GROUP S.P.A.
SARTORELLO ESCAVAZIONI
E.G. COSTRUZIONI SRLS
SE.M.PRE SRL

D.C.B. SOLE ASFALTI S.
FORCH SRL

CENTRO HOBBY SNC DI MA
FERRAMENTA NEGRIN SAS
BRESSAN LEGNAMI SRL
VIDEOTECNICA SRL
APPLICOLOR SRL

TUV NORD ITALIA SRL
WUERTH SRL

PERSIANE STEFANI SRL
COMPUTER SOLUTIONS SPA
EDILBERICA DI DAL LAGO
TIM SPA

BUILDING SOLUTION SRL
ATC GAS SRL

FOOD & CO. DI MONDELLO
SIMEVIGNUDA S.P.A.

ELICA SOCIETA' COOPERA
MASTROTTO GIORGIO INER
PUBLICITTA' SPA

ZOSPA SAS DI SPAGNOLO
PICCOLIN ITALO SRL

FIME SRL

S.C.A.E. SPA

LA SEMAFORICA SRL

R.M. SRL

F.R.A.l. SRL

AUTOSPURGHI COSTA GIAN
POSTE ITALIANE SPA
CAVINATO S.P.A.
VAPORVENETA SRL
ITALIAPOSE PAVIMENTI E
ELECTRO SYSTEM DI LOVA
G.A.l.V. SOCIETA' COOP
B.R. PNEUMATICI SPA
PANOZZO CARLO SNC
CALCESTRUZZI MASCOTTO
VACCARI ANTONIO GIULIO
TIPOLITOGRAFIA PAVAN S
SPILLER DANILLO & C. S
SMART UFFICIO S.R.L.

-797,500
-4.060,000
-764,000
73.422,720
-9.876,260
-2.190,000
-1.968,780
-350,000
-262,500
-5.531,040
-150,000
-449,300
-876,980
-9.323,850
977,620
13.506,400
-1.257,150
-1.434,740
-87,710
-144,930
-786,240
-2.040,910
-2.431,500
-3.890,000
-1.273,220
-3.234,020
-300,000
-7.182,800
-5.055,160
-4.059,550
-395,000
-9.920,000
-2.889,810
50.494,700
-1.026,050
-6.390,000
-1.423,000
-886,000
-228,700
-914,500
-3.748,140
-600,000
-40,580
-1.850,000
-746,370
-57,750
-260,000
-3.731,260
-1.905,000
-208,540
-421,980
-998,400
241,500
-1.092,000
-820,000
-372,370
-48,320
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PAGAM

MEB SRL
VIDEOCOMPONENTI S.N.C.
IRIDEOS SPA

MICROAUDIO TECHNOLOGIE
RAE BATTERIE 1950 SRL
ORMIA S.N.C. DI CRIVEL
BMR SRL COSTRUZIONI EL
SAVIABONA EDILIZIA SRL
S.1.G. S.P.A.

AGN ENERGIA SPA

ATELIER DEL PULITO DI
BALDISSERI MARIA SNC
GIURIATO SRL

URBANI IMPIANTI SRL
DEPUR PADANA ACQUE S.R
TK ELEVATOR ITALIA SPA
OTIS SERVIZI SRL

VICENZA SALDATURA BERN
COMEDIL COLOR SNC
POZZAN GB SNC

POZZAN GB SNC
COMMERCIALE VENETA BEL
DEGROCAR SRL
INDUSTRIAL CARS SPA
CORRADIN DARIO

IL POMODORO ASSOCIAZIO
IL COLLE CONSORZIO DIP
LIMES SRL

STUDIO S8 DI GIANLUCA
EURO HYGIENE SRL

FOSSA' SRL
FOTOCERAMICA SARTORI A
A.S.D.COMITATO PRO LOC

257,720
-101,620
-31,300
-1.324,000
-449,180
-221,500
-5.364,000
-877,400
-324,000
-13,050
-725,400
-761,240
-342,300
-6.495,790
-76,930
-6.383,040
-5.280,000
-48,000
-1.045,310
-54,120
-275,840
-1.505,690
-25,000
-285,240
-668,000
-1.766,400
-1.992,320
78.845,600
-5.855,620
-205,680
-575,000
-172,500
-1.891,000



